
Snapphanecupen 2022

Osby, 2022-03-05

Klass

gr14
Tävlingssekreterare Viktklass

48kg
Lottningsprotokoll

Namn Klubb Omg. 1 Omg. 2 Omg. 3 Omg. 4 Omg. 5 Omg. 6 Omg. 7 Omg. 8
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Poolpla
cering

Placer
ing

Pool A

1 Omar Itaev Alvesta BK
VPO 8:5

32
0:47

05
1:09

03
 1  3  8 6.III

2 Imam Vacuev Osby AoBK
4:00

11
0:39

03
 0  1  5 9.

3 David Liljeberg HBK Bergania
VSU 12:

44
VSU 13:

42
VFA 12:0

51
VFA 14:5

55
 4 18 51 1.I

4 Younes Hassan Limhamns BK
0:26

03 ÖS
0:48

05
 0  0  0 8.

5 Gustav Skovbo AK Heros ÖS
VSU 12:

41
VSU 15:

44
3:07

03
 2  8 32 3.II

Pool B

1 Viking Hvam-Svalö Bjuvs BK
VFA 2:0

52
0:28

05
0:40

04
 1  5  2 5.III

2 Herman Falck-Kulinich. AIK brottning
0:30

01
VFA 16:2

53
1:00

05
 1  5 16 7.

3 Erik  Kaznachey Växjöbrottarklubb
0:29

04
3:14

02
 0  0  2 10.

4 Harald Bjerge Halden Atletklubb
VFA 4:0

53 ÖS
VFA 6:0

51
VFA 8:4

55
 3 15 18 2.I

5 Hugo Lethinen Eslövs AI ÖS
VFA 5:0

51
VFA 4:0

52
2:46

04
 2 10 13 4.II

Lottning  Pool A  Omg. IV

5-3 Gustav Skovbo - David Liljeberg
Lottning  Pool B  Omg. IV

4-5 Harald Bjerge - Hugo Lethinen

Final
Match om
Plats 5+6

Match om
Plats 3+4

Match om
Plats 1+2

Pool A 5 Gustav Skovbo AK Heros 5 3.SS 2:0

Pool B 5 Hugo Lethinen Eslövs AI 0 4.00:21

Pool A 3 David Liljeberg HBK Bergania 4 1.TÜ 12:0

Pool B 4 Harald Bjerge Halden Atletklubb 0 2.00:34

Namn Klubb Poäng Placering

Pool-Finale

Pool A S P T

Pool B S P T

Pool-Finale
Pool A S P T

Pool B S P T
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